wt i 1b

pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

A& Hotk
2 0.01%
4 0.03%
8 0.06%
9 0.06%
12 0.09%
13 0.09%
22 0.16%
24 0.17%
30 0.21%
39 0.28%
49 0.35%
61 0.43%
66 0.47%
68 0.48%
90 0.64%
88 0.62%
17 0.83%
95 0.67%
123 0.87%
135 0.96%
109 0.77%
105 0.75%
134 0.95%
141 1.00%
119 0.85%
133 0.94%
116 0.82%
138 0.98%
112 0.80%
133 0.94%
149 1.06%
138 0.98%
131 0.93%
131 0.93%
131 0.93%
126 0.89%
114 0.81%
151 1.07%
131 0.93%
147 1.04%
145 1.03%
141 1.00%
139 0.99%
140 0.99%
146 1.04%
130 0.92%
143 1.02%
132 0.94%
153 1.09%
149 1.06%
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2 0.01% 14082 100.00% 129.01-130 152 1.08% 5214 37.03% 9020 64.05%
6 0.04% 14080 99.99% 128.01-129 138 0.98% 5352 38.01% 8868 62.97 %
14 0.10% 14076 99.96% 127.01-128 128 0.91% 5480 38.91% 8730 61.99%
23 0.16% 14068 99.90% 126.01-127 143 1.02% 5623 39.93% 8602 61.09%
35 0.25% 14059 99.84% 125.01-126 145 1.03% 5768 40.96% 8459 60.07%
48 0.34% 14047 99.75% 124.01-125 134 0.95% 5902 41.91% 8314 59.04%
70 0.50% 14034 99.66% 123.01-124 151 1.07% 6053 42.98% 8180 58.09%
94 0.67% 14012 99.50% 122.01-123 148 1.05% 6201 44.03% 8029 57.02%
124 0.88% 13988 99.33% 121.01-122 153 1.09% 6354 45.12% 7881 55.97%
163 1.16% 13958 99.12% 120.01-121 134 0.95% 6488 46.07% 7728 54.88%
212 1.51% 13919 98.84% 119.01-120 135 0.96% 6623 47.03% 7594 53.93%
273 1.94% 13870 98.49% 118.01-119 158 1.12% 6781 48.15% 7459 52.97%
339 2.41% 13809 98.06% 117.01-118 153 1.09% 6934 49.24% 7301 51.85%
407 2.89% 13743 97.59% 116.01-117 161 1.14% 7095 50.38% 7148 50.76%
497 3.53% 13675 97.11% 115.01-116 166 1.18% 7261 51.56% 6987 49.62%
585 4.15% 13585 96.47% 114.01-115 153 1.09% 7414 52.65% 6821 48.44%
702 4.99% 13497 95.85% 113.01-114 117 0.83% 7531 53.48% 6668 47.35%
797 5.66% 13380 95.01% 112.01-113 137 0.97% 7668 54.45% 6551 46.52%
920 6.53% 13285 94.34% 111.01-112 137 0.97% 7805 55.43% 6414 45.55%
1055 7.49% 13162 93.47% 110.01 - 111 126 0.89% 7931 56.32% 6277 44 57%
1164 8.27% 13027 9251% 109.01-110 135 0.96% 8066 57.28% 6151 43.68%
1269 9.01% 12918 91.73% 108.01-109 139 0.99% 8205 58.27% 6016 42.72%
1403 9.96% 12813 90.99% 107.01-108 111 0.79% 8316 59.05% 5877 41.73%
1544 10.96% 12679 90.04% 106.01-107 132 0.94% 8448 59.99% 5766 40.95%
1663 11.81% 12538 89.04% 105.01-106 137 0.97% 8585 60.96% 5634 40.01%
1796 12.75% 12419 88.19% 104.01-105 158 1.12% 8743 62.09% 5497 39.04%
1912 13.58% 12286 87.25% 103.01-104 137 0.97% 8880 63.06% 5339 37.91%
2050 14.56% 12170 86.42% 102.01-103 138 0.98% 9018 64.04% 5202 36.94%
2162 15.35% 12032 85.44% 101.01-102 146 1.04% 9164 65.08% 5064 35.96%
2295 16.30% 11920 84.65% 100.01-101 137 0.97% 9301 66.05% 4918 34.92%
2444 17.36% 11787 83.70% 99.01-100 127 0.90% 9428 66.95% 4781 33.95%
2582 18.34% 11638 82.64% 98.01-99 122 0.87% 9550 67.82% 4654 33.05%
2713 19.27% 11500 81.66% 97.01-98 148 1.05% 9698 68.87% 4532 32.18%
2844 20.20% 11369 80.73% 96.01 -97 150 1.07% 9848 69.93% 4384 31.13%
2975 21.13% 11238 79.80% 95.01 - 96 117 0.83% 9965 70.76% 4234 30.07%
3101 22.02% 11107 78.87% 94.01-95 143 1.02% 10108 71.78% 4117 29.24%
3215 22.83% 10981 77.98% 93.01-94 127 0.90% 10235 72.68% 3974 28.22%
3366 23.90% 10867 7717% 92.01-93 135 0.96% 10370 73.64% 3847 27.32%
3497 24.83% 10716 76.10% 91.01-92 138 0.98% 10508 74.62% 3712 26.36%
3644 25.88% 10585 75.17% 90.01-91 134 0.95% 10642 75.57% 3574 25.38%
3789 26.91% 10438 74.12% 89.01-90 116 0.82% 10758 76.40% 3440 24.43%
3930 27.91% 10293 73.09% 88.01 -89 130 0.92% 10888 77.32% 3324 23.60%
4069 28.90% 10152 72.09% 87.01-88 109 0.77% 10997 78.09% 3194 22.68%
4209 29.89% 10013 71.10% 86.01 - 87 114 0.81% 11111 78.90% 3085 21.91%
4355 30.93% 9873 70.11% 85.01 - 86 116 0.82% 11227 79.73% 2971 21.10%
4485 31.85% 9727 69.07 % 84.01 -85 109 0.77% 11336 80.50% 2855 20.27%
4628 32.86% 9597 68.15% 83.01-84 133 0.94% 11469 81.44% 2746 19.50%
4760 33.80% 9454 67.14% 82.01-83 115 0.82% 11584 82.26% 2613 18.56%
4913 34.89% 9322 66.20% 81.01-82 97 0.69% 11681 82.95% 2498 17.74%
5062 35.95% 9169 65.11% 80.01 - 81 108 0.77% 11789 83.72% 2401 17.05%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
96 0.68%
110 0.78%
74 0.53%
86 0.61%
97 0.69%
82 0.58%
92 0.65%
96 0.68%
88 0.62%
76 0.54%
75 0.53%
71 0.50%
67 0.48%
59 0.42%
56 0.40%
56 0.40%
63 0.45%
49 0.35%
56 0.40%
56 0.40%
50 0.36%
54 0.38%
39 0.28%
44 0.31%
28 0.20%
35 0.25%
33 0.23%
29 0.21%
30 0.21%
32 0.23%
31 0.22%
32 0.23%
24 0.17%
22 0.16%
32 0.23%
24 0.17%
13 0.09%
22 0.16%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
24 0.17%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
12 0.09%

8 0.06%
15 0.1%
7 0.05%
8 0.06%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%

N S=P )

11885 84.40%
11995 85.18%
12069 85.71%
12155 86.32%
12252 87.00%
12334 87.59%
12426 88.24%
12522 88.92%
12610 89.55%
12686 90.09%
12761 90.62%
12832 91.12%
12899 91.60%
12958 92.02%
13014 92.42%
13070 92.81%
13133 93.26%
13182 93.61%
13238 94.01%
13294 94.40%
13344 94.76%
13398 95.14%
13437 95.42%
13481 95.73%
13509 95.93%
13544 96.18%
13577 96.41%
13606 96.62%
13636 96.83%
13668 97.06%
13699 97.28%
13731 97.51%
13755 97.68%
13777 97.83%
13809 98.06%
13833 98.23%
13846 98.32%
13868 98.48%
13888 98.62%
13905 98.74%
13929 98.91%
13941 99.00%
13951 99.07%
13963 99.15%
13971 99.21%
13986 99.32%
13993 99.37%
14001 99.42%
14007 99.47%
14010 99.49%

EDEIE D Bat

N
2293

2197
2087
2013
1927
1830
1748
1656
1560
1472
1396
1321
1250
1183
1124
1068
1012
949
900
844
788
738
684
645
601
573
538
505
476
446
414
383
351
327
305
273
249
236
214
194
177
153
141
131
119
11
9
89
81
75

[Epaew
16.28%
15.60%
14.82%
14.29%
13.68%
13.00%
12.41%
11.76%
11.08%
10.45%

9.91%
9.38%
8.88%
8.40%
7.98%
7.58%
7.19%
6.74%
6.39%
5.99%
5.60%
5.24%
4.86%
4.58%
4.27%
4.07%
3.82%
3.59%
3.38%
3.17%
2.94%
2.72%
2.49%
2.32%
217%
1.94%
1.77%
1.68%
1.52%
1.38%
1.26%
1.09%
1.00%
0.93%
0.85%
0.79%
0.68%
0.63%
0.58%
0.53%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
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0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%

RS Bat

NE
14012

14016
14020
14027
14030
14035
14037
14038
14038
14042
14044
14045
14047
14050
14051
14051
14053
14053
14055
14055
14055
14056
14056
14056
14056
14056
14056
14056
14056
14082

BTtk
99.50%
99.53%
99.56%
99.61%
99.63%
99.67%
99.68%
99.69%
99.69%
99.72%
99.73%
99.74%
99.75%
99.77%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.79%
99.81%
99.81%
99.81%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

72
70
66
62
55
52
47
45
44
44
40
38
37
35
32
31
31
29
29
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

[Epaew
0.51%
0.50%
0.47%
0.44%
0.39%
0.37%
0.33%
0.32%
0.31%
0.31%
0.28%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%



